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Notice: B.A Semester 2 (under CCF) Examination Schedule, August, 2025
Students of Semester 2 (under CCF) are hereby informed that the following examinations shall be held in the
college premises according to the schedule given below:

Examination Date and Day First Half Second Half
(11am-1pm/2pm/3pm) (1pm-3pm/4pm)
SEC exams 06.08.25 Wednesday | Political Science Bengali
(for MDC
students only) 07.08.25 Thursday Geography, English Philosophy
08.08.25 Friday Education, History Arabic
IDC exams 11.08.25 Monday English Arabic
(for both Major 12.08.25 Tuesday Education, Bengali History
and MDC 13.08.25 Wednesday | Political Science Philosophy
students) 14.08.25 Thursday Geography (Theory)
21.08.25 Thursday Geography (Practical) Geography (Practical)
For students with CU Roll code | For students with CU Roll
beginning with: 242537 code beginning with: 232537
CVAC 4t 18.08.25 Monday All students: Major and MDC
(for all students)

All the students are being asked to strictly follow the Examinations Schedule and appear compulsorily for the
Examination. Any kind of request will not be entertained from absent students after the stipulated date.

Students are asked to contact the respective subject teachers regarding submission of projects. They should
ideally submit the project of a given subject and paper on or before the day of the corresponding exam. In any
case, all projects must be submitted before 18.08.2025 Monday.
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